COASTAL CHIC

Bride + Groom
Month Day Year
Ceremony:
Reception:
Bridal Prep:
Groom Prep:

8-12hrs NO 1st Look

00:00-00:00 Bridal Prep *(90-120mins) Below are some of the most common scenarios that we’re asked to photograph
regularly w/estimated times needed to accomplish each. Let us know if you have any other ideas during your timeline building
process and we’ll work it into the schedule accordingly.

Time Photography assignment Time needed/notes
0:00-0:00 Stylized details. Have all paper goods, shoes, jewelry, dress out 20-30mins
of the bag, veil, bouquet, etc...
0:00-0:00 Hair/makeup touchup 5-10mins
0:00-0:00 Ladies champagne toast in robes/candids. 10-15mins

0:00-0:00 Bride gets dressed, touching moments with Mom, MOH, etc..  715-30mins depending dress complexity

0:00-0:00 Simple first look with dad in bridal suite. 5-10mins

0:00-0:00 Staged first look with dad outside environment. 10-15mins depending on location
0:00-0:00 Letter from Groom and/or opens gifts. 5-10mins

0:00-0:00 Bridal Portraits w/attention to the dress/details. 10-15mins

0:00-0:00 1st Look w/Bridesmaids in the bridal suite 10-15mins

0:00-0:00 1st Look w/Bridesmaids outside location 15-20mins depending on location
0:00-0:00 Bridal Party & Individual photos w/Bride. 10-15mins depending on party size

0:00-0:00 Ifyou have any other ideals for bridal prep please let us know
and we’ll build it into your photography timeline.

TRAVEL:

0:00-0:00 Todd & Angela pack, travel, find parking...bridal 0-0 min drive, 00 total mins
prep>groom prep.



OO 00 00:00 Groom prep (if appllcable)

30 60m|n) Below are some of the most common scenarios that we’re

hawn ata dr/nk at the bar or back in their suite or A/rB&B Letus know if you have an other /deas dur/n our t/mellne butld/n
process and we’ll work it into the schedule accordingly.

0:00-0:00

0:00-0:00

0:00-0:00

0:00-0:00

0:00-0:00

TRAVEL:
0:00-0:00

0:00-0:00
0:00-0:00
0:00-0:00
0:00-0:00
0:00-0:00
0:00-0:00

0:00-0:00
0:00-0:00
0:00-0:00
0:00-0:00
0:00-0:00
0:00-0:00
0:00-0:00
0:00-0:00
0:00-0:00
0:00-0:00

Simple groom portraits/details (adjusting watch, cuff links, tie,

etc...)
Toasts, shots, candids, etc...

Groom reads letter/gifts from Bride

Groomsmen party and individual photos

If you have any other ideals for bridal prep please let us know
and we’ll build it into your photography timeline.

Todd & Angela pack, travel, find parking...groom prep
>ceremony location

Ceremony/reception details

Ceremony (# of Guests)

Cocktail hour

Family photos (Immediate & extended)

Wedding party photos

B&G creative portraits

Grand entrance

First Dances (B&G, Father&Daughter, Mother&Son)
Welcome/dinner blessing

Dinner service

Speech/toasts (Father of Bride, Best Man, Maid of Honor)
Sunset portraits at 0:00hrs

Dance floor opens

Cake cutting

Bouquet/garter toss

Grand exit, start lining guests up 15mins prior to end of
coverage.

*10-15mins

*10-15mins

*5-10mins

*15-30mins depending party size.

0-0 min drive, 00 total mins

*10-30mins depending on the amount
of details to photograph.

*30-45+mins depending on the
number and size of groupings.

*15-20mins

*15-60+mins depending on locations
and how much time you wish to
allocate. We highly recommend
dedicating at least 30mins.
*5-15+mins depending on party size

*5-10mins
*60+mins
*15-30mins depending on length and

the number of speakers.
*5-10mins

*5-10mins

*15-30mins

*15-20mins depending location and
amount of people.



FAMILY PHOTOS

Listed is our standard set of family groupings. This can typically be completed in 30mins depending on the size of your extended
family. Since you’ve opted to have a first look you have the option to complete all of your immediate family photos after your first
look. Your extended family photos would typically take place after your ceremony.

Bride’s immediate family: {Mom, Dad, Siblings}
1 Bride, Groom, MOB, FOB, Siblings

2 Bride, Groom, MOB, FOB
3 Bride, MOB, FOB, Siblings
4 Bride, MOB, FOB

5 Bride, Siblings

Grooms immediate family: {Mom, Dad, Siblings}
6 Bride, Groom, FOG, MOG, Siblings

7 Bride, Groom, FOG, MOG
8 Groom, FOG, MOG, Siblings
9 Groom, FOG, MOG

10  Groom, Siblings

Bride and Groom: {Both Parents and all Siblings}
11  Bride, Groom, FOB, MOB, FOG, MOG,
Siblings

Grand Parents:
12  Brides Grandparents

13  Grooms Grandparents

Bride & Grooms extended family: (one large grouping, each side)
14  Bride, Groom, Brides extended family

15 Bride, Groom, Grooms extended family
Additional Requested Groupings: If you would like to add any additional groupings we estimate 2-3 minutes for each
additional, 5-6minutes for larger groupings.

14

15

16



Wedding Party
Bridesmaids:

Matron/Maid of
Honor
Bridesmaid
Bridesmaid

Bridesmaid

Bridesmaid

Immediate Family
Brides side:

Father
Mother

Siblings

Phone Numbers:
Bride

Groom

Planner

NOTES:

» Please have all bridal details (shoes, dress out of bag, veil, bouquet, jewelry, invitation/paper goods, etc...) together in one

location.

» Please keep the bride and groom prep rooms clean and clutter free. Messy rooms do not photograph well.

PLEASE NOTE THIS TIMELINE IS MEANT FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY AND MAY NOT EXACTLY REFLECT THE TRUE EVENTS OF THE DAY.
TO ENSURE THE TIMELINE NEEDS ARE MET, PLEASE SHARE THIS INFORMATION AND REVIEW WITH NECESSARY PARTIES.

LIKEWISE, PLEASE SUBMIT ANY FEEDBACK OR REVISIONS TO THE PHOTOGRAPHER NO LATER THAN 72 HOURS PRIOR TO THE WEDDING

DAY.

Groomsmen:
Best Man
Groomsman
Groomsman
Groomsman

Groomsman

Grooms side:

Father
Mother

Siblings



