

Bride + Groom Month Day Year Ceremony: Reception: Bridal Prep: Groom Prep:

# 8-12hrs NO 1st Look

00:00-00:00 Bridal Prep \*(90-120mins) Below are some of the most common scenarios that we're asked to photograph regularly w/estimated times needed to accomplish each. Let us know if you have any other ideas during your timeline building process and we'll work it into the schedule accordingly.

Time	Photography assignment	Time needed/notes
0:00-0:00	Stylized details. Have all paper goods, shoes, jewelry, dress out of the bag, veil, bouquet, etc	20-30mins
0:00-0:00	Hair/makeup touchup	5-10mins
0:00-0:00	Ladies champagne toast in robes/candids.	10-15mins
0:00-0:00	Bride gets dressed, touching moments with Mom, MOH, etc	15-30mins depending dress complexity
0:00-0:00	Simple first look with dad in bridal suite.	5-10mins
0:00-0:00	Staged first look with dad outside environment.	10-15mins depending on location
0:00-0:00	Letter from Groom and/or opens gifts.	5-10mins
0:00-0:00	Bridal Portraits w/attention to the dress/details.	10-15mins
0:00-0:00	1st Look w/Bridesmaids in the bridal suite	10-15mins
0:00-0:00	1st Look w/Bridesmaids outside location	15-20mins depending on location
0:00-0:00	Bridal Party & Individual photos w/Bride.	10-15mins depending on party size
0:00-0:00	If you have any other ideals for bridal prep please let us know and we'll build it into your photography timeline.	

#### TRAVEL:

0:00-0:00	Todd & Angela pack, travel, find parkingbridal	0-0 min drive, 00 total mins
	prep>groom prep.	

00:00-00:00 Groom prep (if applicable). \*(30-60min) Below are some of the most common scenarios that we're asked to photograph w/estimated times needed to accomplish each. Groom prep can be as simple as photographing the guys having at a drink at the bar or back in their suite or AirB&B. Let us know if you have any other ideas during your timeline building process and we'll work it into the schedule accordingly.

0:00-0:00	Simple groom portraits/details (adjusting watch, cuff links, tie, etc)	*10-15mins
0:00-0:00	Toasts, shots, candids, etc	*10-15mins
0:00-0:00	Groom reads letter/gifts from Bride	*5-10mins
0:00-0:00	Groomsmen party and individual photos	*15-30mins depending party size.
0:00-0:00	If you have any other ideals for bridal prep please let us know and we'll build it into your photography timeline.	

### TRAVEL:

0:00-0:00	Todd & Angela pack, travel, find parkinggroom prep	0-0 min drive, 00 total mins
	>ceremony location	

0:00-0:00	Ceremony/reception details	*10-30mins depending on the amount of details to photograph.	
0:00-0:00	Ceremony (# of Guests)		
0:00-0:00	Cocktail hour		
0:00-0:00	Family photos (Immediate & extended)	*30-45+mins depending on the number and size of groupings.	
0:00-0:00	Wedding party photos	*15-20mins	
	B&G creative portraits	*15-60+mins depending on locations and how much time you wish to allocate. We highly recommend dedicating at least 30mins.	
0:00-0:00	Grand entrance	*5-15+mins depending on party size	
0:00-0:00	First Dances (B&G, Father&Daughter, Mother&Son)		
0:00-0:00	Welcome/dinner blessing	*5-10mins	
0:00-0:00	Dinner service	*60+mins	
0:00-0:00	Speech/toasts (Father of Bride, Best Man, Maid of Honor)	*15-30mins depending on length and the number of speakers.	
0:00-0:00	Sunset portraits at 0:00hrs	*5-10mins	
0:00-0:00	Dance floor opens		
0:00-0:00	Cake cutting	*5-10mins	
0:00-0:00	Bouquet/garter toss	*15-30mins	
0:00-0:00	Grand exit, start lining guests up 15mins prior to end of coverage.	*15-20mins depending location and amount of people.	

# **FAMILY PHOTOS**

Listed is our standard set of family groupings. This can typically be completed in 30mins depending on the size of your extended family. Since you've opted to have a first look you have the option to complete all of your immediate family photos after your first look. Your extended family photos would typically take place after your ceremony.

Bride's	immediate	family:	<b>Mom</b>	Dad	Siblings	:1
Dilue 5	IIIIIIIeulate	iaiiiiiy.	{IVIOIII,	, vau,	Journal	1

1	Bride, Groom, MOB, FOB, Siblings
2	Bride, Groom, MOB, FOB
3	Bride, MOB, FOB, Siblings
4	Bride, MOB, FOB
5	Bride, Siblings

### Grooms immediate family: {Mom, Dad, Siblings}

6	Bride, Groom, FOG, MOG, Siblings	
7	Bride, Groom, FOG, MOG	
8	Groom, FOG, MOG, Siblings	
9	Groom, FOG, MOG	
10	Groom, Siblings	

### **Bride and Groom: {Both Parents and all Siblings}**

11	Bride, Groom, FOB, MOB, FOG, MOG,	
	Siblings	

#### **Grand Parents:**

12	Brides Grandparents	
13	Grooms Grandparents	

#### Bride & Grooms extended family: (one large grouping, each side)

14	Bride, Groom, Brides extended family	
15	Bride, Groom, Grooms extended family	

**Additional Requested Groupings:** If you would like to add any additional groupings we estimate 2-3 minutes for each additional, 5-6minutes for larger groupings.

14	
15	
16	

### **Wedding Party**

Bridesmaids:			Groomsmen:		
	Matron/Maid of Honor			Best Man	
	Bridesmaid			Groomsman	
	Bridesmaid			Groomsman	
	Bridesmaid			Groomsman	
	Bridesmaid			Groomsman	

### **Immediate Family**

Brides side:		Grooms side:	
	Father		Father
	Mother		Mother
	Siblings		Siblings

# **Phone Numbers:**

Bride	
Groom	
Planner	

### **NOTES:**

- · Please have all bridal details (shoes, dress out of bag, veil, bouquet, jewelry, invitation/paper goods, etc...) together in one
- · Please keep the bride and groom prep rooms clean and clutter free. Messy rooms do not photograph well.

PLEASE NOTE THIS TIMELINE IS MEANT FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY AND MAY NOT EXACTLY REFLECT THE TRUE EVENTS OF THE DAY. TO ENSURE THE TIMELINE NEEDS ARE MET, PLEASE SHARE THIS INFORMATION AND REVIEW WITH NECESSARY PARTIES.

LIKEWISE, PLEASE SUBMIT ANY FEEDBACK OR REVISIONS TO THE PHOTOGRAPHER NO LATER THAN 72 HOURS PRIOR TO THE WEDDING DAY.